N o v~ W

Position

Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Deputy Superintendent
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt
Certificated Adm/Mgt

Total Wages

$125,119

$84,269

$26,679

$19,233

$11,415

$8,562

$3,415



