	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$125,119
2.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$84,269
3.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$26,679
4.	Deputy Superintendent		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$19,233
5.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$11,415
6.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$8,562
7.	Certificated Adm/Mgt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Certificated Adm/Mgt	\$3,415